

TRAVEL PERMISSION FORM

my permission to travel for all organized activities of Little Miss Kickba	ıll
International, Inc. and Kickba	ıll
International, Inc. and Kickba League. My child (does) (does NOT) have my permission to go swimming,	if
available.	
"By signing this form, I hereby release and agree to indemnify and hold harmles Little Miss Kickball, International, Inc. it's Board of Directors and it's employee chartered leagues and their Board of Directors, as well as umpires, team coaches are sponsors from any and all liability which is not covered by insurance, save and except incidents arising out of intentional acts committed by the individuals released hereb In any advent, Little Miss Kickball International, Inc. shall not be held liable of responsible for the intentional acts of individuals acting outside the scope of Corporation Officer, League Officer, employee, umpire, team coach or sponsor." "I understand that as a parent, I am responsible for informing my daughter's league and coaches of the existence of any court order affecting custody of my child. It signing below, I understand and agree, that neither the league, coaches, sponsors of Little Miss Kickball International, Inc. will be responsible for relinquishing possession	es, ad ot, yy. or a
or custody of my child to a parent or legal guardian of my child unless I inform the	
and provide them with a copy of such an order that specifically sets forth the term	18
and conditions affecting custody of my child."	
Date:	
(Signature of Parent, Guardian or Managing Conservator)	
Street Address:	
City: State: Zip:	
Home Phone: Work: Mobile:	

(LMKII 12/2007, Form A-21)